
                                 

City of Hurst 

Water and Wastewater 
IMPACT FEES                                            

                                                            (Includes required Fort Worth fees)                     Effective January 1, 2022 

 

CITY OF HURST WATER METER FEES 

 

METER SIZE DOMESTIC METER FEE IRRIGATION METER FEES 

 

5/8”  X 3/4" 

 

$185 

 

$185 

 

1” 

 

$245 

 

$245 

 

1 1/2" 

 

$1,360 

 

$855 

 

2” 

 

$1,570 

 

$990 

 

3” 

 

$1,980 

 

$1,265 

 

4” 

 

$3,390 

 

$2,395 

 

6” 

 

$5,800 

 

$5,100 
 

Fire Hydrant Fee = $1,000        Water Use Deposits are set by Water Billing Department – Call 817-788-7038 

 

METER SIZE CITY OF HURST 

WATER 

IMPACT FEE 

CITY OF  

FT. WORTH 

WATER IMPACT FEE 

TOTAL 

WATER 

IMPACT FEE 

 
5/8" x 3/4” 

 
$587 

 
$1,870 $2,457 

 
1" 

 
$980 $4,675 $5,655 

 
1-1/2" 

 
$1,955 $9,350 $11,305 

 
2" 

 
$3,129 $14,960 $18,089 

 
3" 

 
$5,870 $40,673 $46,543 

 
4" 

 
$9,785 $70,125 $79,910 

 
6" 

 
$19,565 $149,600 $169,165 

 
8" 

 
$46,960 $261,800 $308,760 

METER SIZE CITY OF HURST 

WASTEWATER 

IMPACT FEE 

CITY OF FT. WORTH 

WASTEWATER 

IMPACT FEE 

TOTAL 

WASTEWATER 

IMPACT FEE 

 
5/8" X 3/4" 

 
$722 

 
$1,420 $2,142 

 

1” $1,206             $3,550 $4,756 
 

1-1/2" 
 

$2,404 $7,100 $9,504 
 

2" 
 

$3,848 $11,360 $15,208 
 

3" 
 

$7,220 $30,885 $38,105 
 

4" 
 

$12,306 $53,250 $65,556 
 

6" 
 

$24,062 $113,600 $137,662 
 

8" 
 

$57,760 $198,800 $256,560 


