

City of Hurst Water and Wastewater IMPACT FEES

(Includes required Fort Worth fees)

Effective January 1, 2022

METER SIZE	CITY OF HURST WATER IMPACT FEE	CITY OF FT. WORTH WATER IMPACT FEE	TOTAL WATER IMPACT FEE
5/8" x 3/4"	\$587	\$1,870	\$2,457
1"	\$980	\$4,675	\$5,655
1-1/2"	\$1,955	\$9,350	\$11,305
2"	\$3,129	\$14,960	\$18,089
3"	\$5,870	\$40,673	\$46,543
4"	\$9,785	\$70,125	\$79,910
6"	\$19,565	\$149,600	\$169,165
8"	\$46,960	\$261,800	\$308,760
METER SIZE	CITY OF HURST WASTEWATER IMPACT FEE	CITY OF FT. WORTH WASTEWATER IMPACT FEE	TOTAL WASTEWATER IMPACT FEE
5/8" X 3/4"	\$722	\$1,420	Φ2.1.42
		Ψ1, +20	\$2,142
1"	\$1,206	\$3,550	\$2,142 \$4,756
1" 1-1/2"	\$1,206 \$2,404		. ,
		\$3,550	\$4,756
1-1/2"	\$2,404	\$3,550 \$7,100	\$4,756 \$9,504
1-1/2" 2"	\$2,404 \$3,848	\$3,550 \$7,100 \$11,360	\$4,756 \$9,504 \$15,208
1-1/2" 2" 3"	\$2,404 \$3,848 \$7,220	\$3,550 \$7,100 \$11,360 \$30,885	\$4,756 \$9,504 \$15,208 \$38,105

CITY OF HURST WATER METER FEES

METER SIZE	DOMESTIC METER FEE	IRRIGATION METER FEES	
5/8" X 3/4"	\$185	\$185	
1"	\$245	\$245	
1 1/2"	\$1,360	\$855	
2"	\$1,570	\$990	
3"	\$1,980	\$1,265	
4"	\$3,390	\$2,395	
6"	\$5,800	\$5,100	
Fire Hydrant Fee = \$1,000 Water Use Deposits are set by Water Billing Department – Call 817-788-7038			